Do you favor or oppose President Trump’s decision to pull the United States out of the World Health Organization?

Total Gender Age Race
Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP
Withdraw from WHO Strongly Favor 26% 32% 20% 7% 16% 28% 18% 36% 34% 30% 12% 16% 23% 57%
Somewhat Favor 13% 14% 13% 23% 12% 13% 1% 16% 11% 13% 10% 16% 18% 20%
Somewhat Oppose 9% 9% 10% 8% 16% 8% 9% 7% 8% 8% 10% 14% 12% 7%
Strongly Oppose 1% 37% 44% 51% 43% 37% 43% 35% 40% 39% 53% 42% 37% 7%

Not Sure M1% 8% 14% 1% 13% 14% 18% 6% 6% 10% 15% 1% 10% 9%




Party Residence College Ideology Married Kids Income
Dem Oth Sub Urb Rur  Yes No VCon SCon Mod SLib VLb Yes No Yes No <50k 50-100 100k+ NA

5% 18% 27% 19% 30% 24% 27% 74% 28% 16% 4% 1% 32% 20% 23% 27% 21% 28% 30% 28%
8% 13% 12% 17% 13% 12% 14% 12% 29% 1% 9% 4% 13% 14% 14% 13% 15% 13% 1% 12%
8% 14% 9% 12% 8% 9% 9% 1%  14% 1% 9% 6% 10% 9% 1M1% 9% 1% 8% 9% 5%
1% 39% 41% 41% 40% 48% 36% 7% 21% 46% 73% 76% 36% 45% 38% 42% 41% 39% 43% 39%
9% 15% 10% 12% 9% 7% 14% 6% 8% 15% 6% 3% 9% 13% 15% 8% 11% 12% 6% 16%




